15-56 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Embedded Computing Solutions
Em
bedded Com
puters for Com
m
unication  >
DA-660/661/662/662-I

• SOAP Toolkit
• Winsock 2.2
Ordering Information
Available Models
DA-660-8-LX: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 8 serial ports, dual LANs, Linux OS
DA-660-8-CE: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 8 serial ports, dual LANs, WinCE 5.0 OS
DA-660-16-LX: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 16 serial ports, dual LANs, Linux OS
DA-660-16-CE: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 16 serial ports, dual LANs, WinCE 5.0 OS
DA-661-16-LX: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 16 serial ports, dual LANs, PCMCIA, CompactFlash, USB, Linux OS
DA-661-16-CE: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 16 serial ports, dual LANs, PCMCIA, CompactFlash, USB, WinCE 5.0 OS
DA-662-16-LX: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 16 serial ports, quad LANs, PCMCIA, CompactFlash, USB, Linux OS
DA-662-16-CE: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 16 serial ports, quad LANs, PCMCIA, CompactFlash, USB, WinCE 5.0 OS
DA-662-I-16-LX: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 16 digitally isolated serial ports, quad LANs, PCMCIA, CompactFlash,
USB, Linux 2.6
DA-662-I-16-CE: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 16 digitally isolated serial ports, quad LANs, PCMCIA, CompactFlash,
USB, WinCE 5.0
Package Checklist
DA-660 series computer•
19-inch rackmount kit•